Email: iecomponents@ie-corp.com
Phone: (877) 544-2291 / (435) 637 7160
US Pat. Numbers: 9,124,089, 9,172,234, 9,197,055
GLT-500 / GLT-500-1
GLT-AT500 / GLT-AT500-1
MSHA Approved Continuity Ground
Monitors with

Front / Rear View
GLT-500 / GLT-AT500
Ordering information
Model Part # Description
GLT-500  1100-1000 GLT-500 Ground Monitor with 1020-0051 PWD (Requires Diode GWD)
GLT-500 w/ 1100-7100 1100-1000-E7100 GLT-500 / 1020-0051 PWD with 1100-7100 Exp. Module Installed (Requires Diode GWD)
GLT-500 w/ 1100-7110 1100-1000-E7110 GLT-500 / 1020-0051 PWD with 1100-7110 Exp. Module Installed (Requires Diode GWD)
GLT-500 Combo  1100-1007 GLT-500 / 1020-0051 PWD with 1100-6020 GWD (for non-MSHA applications)
GLT-500 MSHA Combo 1100-1008 GLT-500 / 1020-0051 PWD with MSHA Approved Diode GWD (for MSHA applications)
GLT-500-1  1100-1002 GLT-500-1 Open Chassis Ground Monitor with 1020-0051 PWD (Requires Diode GWD)
GLT-AT500  1100-1020 GLT-AT500 Ground Monitor with 1020-0051 PWD (Requires coil GWD & CT)
GLT-AT500 w/ 1100-7100 1100-1020-E7100 GLT-AT500 / 1020-0051 PWD with 1100-7100 Exp. Module Installed (Requires Coil GWD & CT)
GLT-AT500 w/ 1100-7110 1100-1020-E7110 GLT-AT500 / 1020-0051 PWD with 1100-7110 Exp. Module Installed (Requires Coil GWD & CT)
GLT-AT500 Combo  1100-1027 GLT-AT500 / 1020-0051 PWD with 1100-6010 GWD and 2000-0308 CT (for non-MSHA applications)
GLT-AT500 MSHA Combo 1100-1028 GLT-AT500 / 1020-0051 PWD with MSHA Approved Coil GWD & 2000-0308 CT (for MSHA
    applications)
GLT-AT500-1  1100-1022 GLT-AT500-1 Open Chassis Ground Monitor with 1020-0051 PWD (Requires Coil GWD & CT)
US Pat. Numbers: 9,124,089, 9,172,234, 9,197,055
For GLT-500 /GLT-500-1 For GLT-AT500 /GLT-AT500-1
2000-0400-F